Certificate of Registration



This Certificate issued under the seal of the Copyright Office in accordance with title 17, *United States Code*, attests that registration has been made for the work identified below. The information on this certificate has been made a part of the Copyright Office records.

Nava A. Fallante

Register of Copyrights, United States of America

Registration Number TXu 1-814-032

> Effective date of registration: June 4, 2012

Title of Work:	"It Can Be Done" Nevada presents the Sarah Winnemucca statue to the people of the United States					
Completion/Publication – Year of Completion:						
Author						
	Ramona L Reno					
Author Created:	compilation, editing					
Work made for hire:	No					
Citizen of:	United States	Domiciled in: United State	S			
Year Born:	1956					
Copyright claimant ——						
	Nevada Women's History Project					
	770 Smithridge Drive, Suite 300, Reno, NV, 89502-0708, United States					
Transfer Statement:	By written agreement					
Limitation of copyright cla	aim					
Material excluded from this claim:	photographs, text					
New material included in claim:	compilation, editing					
Rights and Permissions						
	Nevada Women's History Proj	ect				
Name:	Ramona Reno					
Email:	nwhp@pyramid.net	Telephon	ne: 775-786-			
Address:	770 Smithridge Drive					
	Suite 300					
	Reno, NV 89502-0708 United	l States				
Certification ———	1	- 친구 한 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전	<u> 258 859</u>			

	Ramona L Reno June 4, 2012	2 A 4 4					*
Correspondence:	Yes						
	<						
energenese entresses i regeneses - rete summeres suscitis - energias de la segue	a na manana di manana any any 19 Anglo ny 19 Anglo	· ····································	ana ang sang sang sang sang sang sang sa	and the second strategies were	alemana in 1, magazierana i	ويحافظهم والمعرفين المراقع	ا محاد عاملان الالاطية
-							
		•					

Registration #: TXU001814032 **Service Request #:** 1-776354411



Blackberry Rhurarb Press Ramona Reno PO Box 550 Silver City, NV 89428 United States